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IInterIagos, 19, 20 e 21 de abril de 2024
| 3a Eta[;a Stock Car Pro Series

Q1 - 19 Grupo
| Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 10:00:00

Interlagos 4,309 km
20/04/2024 10:00 .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(120) Vitor Baptista
1 10:03:56.690 1:46.810 42.634 33.457 30.719 152,0
2 10:05:37.378 1:40.688 39.471 30.808 30.409 244,4
3 10:07:17.976 1:40.598 39.279 30.784 30.535 243,8
p4 10:09:10.589 1:52.613 39.352 30.941 244,4
(99) Luan Lopes
1 10:04:09.592 1:52.651 45.961 34.909 31.781 134,9
2 10:05:51.687 1:42.095 40.070 31.542 30.483 2433
3 10:07:34.416 1:42.729 40.661 31.501 30.567 243,8
4 10:09:15.894 1:41.478 39.457 31.398 30.623 243,8
(83) Gabriel Casagrande
1 10:04:09.412 1:48.284 42.362 33.825 32.097 233,2
2 10:05:55.700 1:46.288 41.827 32.952 31.509 191,3
3 10:07:36.963 1:41.263 39.728 30.998 30.537 244,4
4 10:09:18.045 1:41.082 39.467 31.002 30.613 245,0
(85) Guilherme Salas
1 10:04:26.559 1:46.750 41.860 32.958 31.932 213,5
2 10:06:07.412 1:40.853 39.536 30.839 30.478 245,5
3 10:07:49.173 1:41.761 39.932 31.335 30.494 250,7
4 10:09:29.593 1:40.420 39.259 30.793 30.368 246,1
(18) Allam Khodair
1 10:04:23.969 1:47.565 42.683 33.859 31.023 222,0
2 10:06:07.278 1:43.309 41.187 31.392 30.730 242,7
3 10:07:50.367 1:43.089 40.924 31.433 30.732 245,5
4 10:09:31.730 1:41.363 39.602 31.017 30.744 245,0
(21) Thiago Camilo
1 10:04:22.137 1:46.992 42.593 33.281 31.118 218,8
2 10:06:10.873 1:48.736 41.534 36.495 30.707 237,9
3 10:07:52.151 1:41.278 39.579 31.073 30.626 243,8
4 10:09:33.282 1:41.131 39.489 31.267 30.375 2444
(11) Gaetano Di Mauro
1 10:04:20.064 1:54.395 41.133 42.635 30.627 241,1
2 10:06:00.634 1:40.570 39.412 30.750 30.408 245,5
3 10:07:40.901 1:40.267 39.251 30.703 30.313 246,7
p4 10:09:35.765 1:54.864 41.957 33.352 228,7

(35) Gabriel Robe
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Interlagos, 19, 20 e 21 de abril de 2024

32 Etapa Stock Car Pro Series Interlagos 4,309 km
Q1 - 1° Grupo 20/04/2024 10:00 .
Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 10:00:00
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
1 10:04:21.514 1:54.535 41.276 42.165 31.094 238,4
2 10:06:13.037 1:51.523 44.680 35.586 31.257 240,0
3 10:07:55.164 1:42.127 39.934 31.399 30.794 243,8
4 10:09:37.787 1:42.623 40.524 31.334 30.765 243,3

(111) Rubens Barrichello

1 10:04:28.147 1:46.825 42.160 32.976 31.689 217,9
2 10:06:09.646 1:41.499 39.529 31.412 30.558 247,8
3 10:07:51.677 1:42.031 39.578 31.438 31.015 249,0
p4 10:09:44.004 1:52.327 39.780 32.687 246,1
(81) Arthur Leist
1 10:04:29.731 1:47.355 42.602 33.515 31.238 231,7
2 10:06:12.149 1:42.418 39.816 31.209 31.393 243,8
3 10:07:53.126 1:40.977 39.606 30.950 30.421 245,0
p4 10:09:45.138 1:52.012 40.372 31.707 247,2

(90) Ricardo Mauricio

1 10:04:33.171 1:45.196 41.167 32.376 31.653 236,3
2 10:06:14.890 1:41.719 39.905 31.084 30.730 243,3
3 10:07:56.126 1:41.236 39.450 31.082 30.704 245,5
p4 10:09:53.484 1:57.358 41.479 33.519 246,1
(44) Bruno Baptista
1 10:04:24.906 1:47.433 42.592 33.672 31.169 231,7
2 10:06:06.070 1:41.164 39.617 30.940 30.607 246,7
3 10:07:46.951 1:40.881 39.396 31.032 30.453 245,5
p4 10:10:08.920 2:21.969 42.099 47.112 246,7
(121) Felipe Baptista
1 10:04:39.061 1:43.617 41.211 31.605 30.801 232,2
2 10:06:19.623 1:40.562 39.322 30.902 30.338 247,8
3 10:08:00.242 1:40.619 39.196 30.909 30.514 249,0

(10) Ricardo Zonta

1 10:04:42.798 1:44.447 41.412 32.404 30.631 240,5
2 10:06:23.450 1:40.652 39.509 30.898 30.245 246,1
3 10:08:03.855 1:40.405 39.156 30.974 30.275 248,4
(51) Atila Abreu
1 10:05:10.179 1:46.479 43.581 32.024 30.874 210,2
2 10:06:51.287 1:41.108 39.612 30.891 30.605 242,2
3 10:08:32.134 1:40.847 39.480 30.808 30.559 243,3
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